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                    Capital Athletic Conference - 4/21/2007                     

                          2007 Outdoor Championships                            

                      Salisbury University, Salisbury, MD                       

                                    Results                                     

  

Event 2  Men Hammer Throw 

========================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points 

========================================================================================== 

  1 Lape, Jake                SR York (Pa.)            40.91m     41.00m     134-06   10   

  2 Funkhouser, Stephen       SO Salisbury             38.73m     40.70m     133-06    8   

  3 Istvan, Jason             JR Mary Washington       42.74m     40.20m     131-11    6   

  4 Rynier, Gary              SO York (Pa.)            36.65m     38.81m     127-04    4   

  5 Hardesty, Keith           FR Salisbury             27.83m     34.40m     112-10    2   

  6 Clopper, Ryan             SR York (Pa.)            35.02m     34.10m     111-10    1   

  7 Haynes, Matt              SO Hood                  26.79m     31.65m     103-10  

  8 Eperthener, Rich          JR York (Pa.)            33.85m     30.90m     101-04  

  9 Boyarsky, Nate            FR Mary Washington       27.63m     30.60m     100-05  

 10 Mason, John               JR Catholic              35.96m     29.78m      97-08  

 11 Converse, Nolan           FR Catholic                         24.70m      81-00  

 12 Prieur, Steve             FR Catholic              30.02m     23.63m      77-06  

 13 MacKenzie, Mark           SR Hood                  27.22m     22.95m      75-03  

  

Event 4  Men Javelin Throw 

========================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points 

========================================================================================== 

  1 Boyarsky, Nate            FR Mary Washington       54.58m     55.72m     182-10   10   

  2 Adami, Christian          FR Salisbury             55.49m     51.79m     169-11    8   

  3 Schoefflling, Eric        FR Catholic              50.59m     51.28m     168-03    6   

  4 Clopper, Ryan             SR York (Pa.)            49.25m     47.06m     154-05    4   

  5 Haynes, Matt              SO Hood                  45.97m     46.60m     152-11    2   

  6 Eperthener, Rich          JR York (Pa.)            49.32m     45.93m     150-08    1   

  7 Istvan, Jason             JR Mary Washington       45.74m     45.73m     150-00  

  8 Lape, Jake                SR York (Pa.)            44.24m     43.37m     142-03  

  9 Walborn, Blair            SO York (Pa.)            43.23m     41.82m     137-02  

 10 Vilchek, Zack             FR Salisbury                        38.31m     125-08  

 11 Bates, Rich               SR Mary Washington       34.67m     36.58m     120-00  

 12 MacKenzie, Mark           SR Hood                  39.17m     35.67m     117-00  

 13 Dickens, Jeff             SO Hood                             33.91m     111-03  

  

Event 6  Men Shot Put 

========================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points 

========================================================================================== 

  1 Fugett, Brandon           FR Salisbury             13.82m     14.07m   46-02.00   10   

  2 Lape, Jake                SR York (Pa.)            13.93m     13.68m   44-10.75    8   

  3 Burke, Michael            SO Salisbury             12.50m     13.40m   43-11.75    6   

  4 Hardesty, Keith           FR Salisbury             12.31m     13.15m   43-01.75    4   

  5 Funkhouser, Stephen       SO Salisbury             12.50m     12.62m   41-05.00    2   

  6 Mason, John               JR Catholic              12.50m     12.27m   40-03.25    1   

  7 Eperthener, Rich          JR York (Pa.)            11.75m     11.83m   38-09.75  

  8 Rynier, Gary              SO York (Pa.)            11.43m     11.52m   37-09.50  

  9 Whitaker, Sean            FR York (Pa.)            10.60m     10.69m   35-01.00  

 10 Prieur, Steve             FR Catholic              11.20m     10.25m   33-07.50  

 11 Converse, Nolan           FR Catholic              10.21m      9.84m   32-03.50  

 12 Haynes, Matt              SO Hood                   9.48m      9.54m   31-03.75  

 13 Dickens, Jeff             SO Hood                              8.13m   26-08.25  

  

Event 8  Men Discus Throw 

========================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points 

========================================================================================== 

  1 Mason, John               JR Catholic              40.69m     39.76m     130-05   10   

  2 Funkhouser, Stephen       SO Salisbury             36.09m     37.71m     123-09    8   
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  3 Burke, Michael            SO Salisbury             33.47m     35.83m     117-07    6   

  4 Clopper, Ryan             SR York (Pa.)            33.62m     35.30m     115-10    4   

  5 Eperthener, Rich          JR York (Pa.)            35.02m     35.15m     115-04    2   

  6 Rynier, Gary              SO York (Pa.)                       33.70m     110-07    1   

  7 Istvan, Jason             JR Mary Washington       34.36m     33.41m     109-07  

  8 Hardesty, Keith           FR Salisbury             30.09m     33.10m     108-07  

  9 Boyarsky, Nate            FR Mary Washington       33.75m     31.88m     104-07  

 10 Fugett, Brandon           FR Salisbury             34.11m     31.44m     103-02  

 11 Converse, Nolan           FR Catholic              31.08m     30.86m     101-03  

 12 Haynes, Matt              SO Hood                  27.91m     29.07m      95-04  

 13 MacKenzie, Mark           SR Hood                  32.46m     28.10m      92-02  

 14 Prieur, Steve             FR Catholic              31.14m     27.78m      91-02  

 15 Whitaker, Sean            FR York (Pa.)            35.30m     27.35m      89-09  

  

Event 10  Men High Jump 

========================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points 

========================================================================================== 

  1 Krotzer, Nathan           JR York (Pa.)             1.99m      1.97m    6-05.50   10   

  2 Price, Bobby              SO Salisbury              1.98m      1.92m    6-03.50    8   

  3 German, Justin            SO Mary Washington        1.93m     J1.92m    6-03.50    6   

  4 Gast, Marc                FR Salisbury              1.87m      1.77m    5-09.75    3   

  4 Pash, Nick                FR Salisbury              1.80m      1.77m    5-09.75    3   

  6 Cook, Adam                FR Salisbury              1.86m     J1.77m    5-09.75.333333 

  6 Martin, Derrick           SO York (Pa.)             1.77m     J1.77m    5-09.75.333333 

  6 Stellar, Derek            FR York (Pa.)             1.72m     J1.77m    5-09.75.333333 

  9 Herring, Jacob            FR Catholic               1.72m      1.72m    5-07.75  

 -- Walpole, Michael          FR Goucher                              NH             

  

Event 12  Men Pole Vault 

========================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points 

========================================================================================== 

  1 Norris, Greg              FR York (Pa.)             4.11m      3.97m   13-00.25   10   

  2 Kinnear, Steve            FR York (Pa.)             3.81m      3.81m   12-06.00    8   

  3 McClelland, Ben           FR York (Pa.)             3.81m     J3.81m   12-06.00    6   

  4 Tedford, Adam             SO Salisbury              3.87m      3.66m   12-00.00    4   

  5 Collison, Joe             JR Salisbury              3.65m     J3.66m   12-00.00    2   

  6 Trenary, Zachary          FR Salisbury              3.35m      3.36m   11-00.25    1   

  7 Vilchek, Zack             FR Salisbury              2.74m     J3.36m   11-00.25  

  

Event 14  Men Long Jump 

========================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points 

========================================================================================== 

  1 Stellar, Derek            FR York (Pa.)             6.36m      6.42m   21-00.75   10   

  2 Krotzer, Nathan           JR York (Pa.)             6.19m      6.38m   20-11.25    8   

  3 Charleron, Sasha          FR Salisbury              6.26m      6.37m   20-10.75    6   

  4 Paul, Preston             FR Salisbury              6.30m      6.17m   20-03.00    4   

  5 Komolafe, Tomilayo        SO Hood                              5.94m   19-06.00    2   

  6 Bumgarner, Bob            FR Mary Washington        5.68m      5.93m   19-05.50    1   

  7 Price, Bobby              SO Salisbury              5.94m      5.89m   19-04.00  

  8 Boland, Travis            SR Goucher                5.80m      5.59m   18-04.25  

  9 Herring, Jacob            FR Catholic               5.88m      5.50m   18-00.50  

 10 Demaster, Corey           FR Hood                   5.61m      5.46m   17-11.00  

 11 German, Justin            SO Mary Washington        5.54m      5.44m   17-10.25  

 12 Lorence, Kenny            SO Catholic               5.38m      5.41m   17-09.00  

 -- Whitaker, Jeffrey         FR Goucher                5.52m       FOUL             

 -- Begendorf, Joe            SO York (Pa.)             5.63m       FOUL             

 -- Johnson, Marques          FR Salisbury              5.63m       FOUL             

  

Event 16  Men Triple Jump 

========================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points 

========================================================================================== 

  1 Briscoe, Quentin          FR Salisbury             13.28m     13.41m   44-00.00   10   
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  2 Charleron, Sasha          FR Salisbury             13.02m     12.48m   40-11.50    8   

  3 Krotzer, Nathan           JR York (Pa.)            13.10m     12.39m   40-07.75    6   

  4 Stellar, Derek            FR York (Pa.)            12.34m     12.23m   40-01.50    4   

  5 Herring, Jacob            FR Catholic              12.21m     12.16m   39-10.75    2   

  6 Thiel, Jonathan           FR Salisbury             10.86m     12.01m   39-05.00    1   

  7 Boland, Travis            SR Goucher               12.46m     11.71m   38-05.00  

  8 Demaster, Corey           FR Hood                  11.93m     11.49m   37-08.50  

  9 Lorence, Kenny            SO Catholic              11.86m     11.22m   36-09.75  

 10 Komolafe, Tomilayo        SO Hood                             11.10m   36-05.00  

 -- Gast, Marc                FR Salisbury             11.90m       FOUL             

  

Event 20  Men 100 Meter Dash 

============================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H# 

============================================================================ 

Preliminaries 

  1 Spriggs, Delannie         FR Salisbury              11.24      10.88Q  1  

  2 Henise, Gabriel           SO York (Pa.)             11.14      11.16Q  3  

  3 Acker, Justin             FR Salisbury              11.29      11.20Q  2  

  4 Tines, Marcus             SR Salisbury              11.39      11.26q  3  

  5 Turner, Wayne             FR Salisbury              11.24      11.38q  1  

  6 Teal, Kevin               JR Salisbury              11.14      11.46q  2  

  7 Kolla, Achille            SO Catholic                          11.55q  1  

  8 Doehler, Erik             SR York (Pa.)             11.31      11.57q  3  

  9 Stanford, Brent           FR Goucher                11.39      11.58   2  

 10 Johnson, Faizal           SO Hood                   11.48      11.77   1  

 11 Paul, Preston             FR Salisbury              11.99      11.79   2  

 12 Windish, Chris            FR York (Pa.)             11.85      11.86   3  

 13 Boland, Travis            SR Goucher                11.87      11.88   3  

 14 Toula, Daniel             SO York (Pa.)             11.76      11.89   2  

 15 Bumgarner, Bob            FR Mary Washington        12.06      11.97   1  

 16 Berger, Tremale           JR Catholic               12.50      12.12   3  

 17 Johnson, Marques          FR Salisbury              11.64      12.15   1  

 18 Cahill, Mike              FR Hood                   12.19      12.16   1  

 19 Villeneuve, Josh          FR Mary Washington        12.34      12.42   2  

 20 Bakus, Kyle               JR Catholic               12.50      12.77   3  

 21 Cash, Adam                SR Mary Washington        13.14      13.41   2  

  

Event 32  Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1 Kirk, Justin              SR Mary Washington     10:17.30   10:04.33    10   

  2 Laughman, Kevin           SR York (Pa.)          10:23.37   10:11.30     8   

  3 Nastasiak, Bill           FR Salisbury           10:35.69   10:23.32     6   

  4 Martin, Zachary           FR Goucher             10:50.52   10:26.49     4   

  5 McFadden, Paul            SO Salisbury           10:42.52   10:37.31     2   

  6 Pattyson, Jake            FR Mary Washington     10:51.10   10:42.29     1   

  7 Lohss, Shane              FR York (Pa.)          10:40.74   10:47.13   

  8 Andrews, William          FR Hood                10:46.59   10:51.62   

  9 Manning, Nick             JR Hood                           10:54.65   

 10 Bates, Rich               SR Mary Washington     11:16.72   11:01.31   

 11 Blickle, Carl             JR Salisbury           10:55.28   11:06.33   

 12 Newcomb, JT               SO Mary Washington     12:16.69   11:36.34   

  

Event 36  Men 4x100 Meter Relay 

================================================================================ 

    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1 Salisbury  'A'                                      42.60      41.99    10   

     1) Acker, Justin FR                2) Spriggs, Delannie FR            

     3) Turner, Wayne FR                4) Tines, Marcus SR                

  2 York (Pa.)  'A'                                     44.65      44.22     8   

     1) Toula, Daniel SO                2) Doehler, Erik SR                

     3) Hill, Joe JR                    4) Henise, Gabriel SO              

  3 Goucher  'A'                                        45.08      44.48     6   
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     1) Whitaker, Jeffrey FR            2) Boland, Travis SR               

     3) Tucker, Harrison SR             4) Stanford, Brent FR              

  4 Hood  'A'                                           45.41      45.45     4   

     1) Cahill, Mike FR                 2) Jenkins, Ryan JR                

     3) Komolafe, Tomilayo SO           4) Johnson, Faizal SO              

  5 Mary Washington  'A'                                46.82      45.70     2   

     1) Bumgarner, Bob FR               2) Johnson, Dan FR                 

     3) Villeneuve, Josh FR             4) Straub, Matt JR                 

 -- Catholic  'A'                                       45.76         DQ   3rd Exchange Out of 

     1) Berger, Tremale JR              2) Doster, Michael SO              

     3) Puskar, John FR                 4) Kolla, Achille SO               

  

Event 30  Men 1500 Meter Run 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1 Graves, Eric              JR Salisbury            4:03.64    3:57.53    10   

  2 Cash, Matt                FR Mary Washington      4:10.60    4:07.85     8   

  3 Dickerson, Zack           SO Salisbury            4:12.50    4:08.48     6   

  4 Bowersox, Erik            SR York (Pa.)           4:19.74    4:08.80     4   

  5 Walenciak, Matt           SR Salisbury            4:18.18    4:10.78     2   

  6 Yourstone, Dustin         FR Salisbury            4:15.84    4:11.77     1   

  7 Mack, Sean                FR Goucher              4:15.16    4:18.20   

  8 Lee, Daniel               FR Mary Washington      4:26.70    4:20.34   

  9 Santuoso, Paul            SO Catholic             4:21.60    4:22.34   

 10 Delaney, Steve            JR Hood                 4:25.91    4:26.38   

 11 Cavedo, Brent             SO Mary Washington      4:09.18    4:27.37   

 12 Badolato, Chris           JR Mary Washington      4:23.42    4:29.32   

 13 Davis, Leon               SO Goucher              4:35.08    4:32.50   

 14 Shoai, Faraz              JR Hood                 4:36.81    4:34.40   

 15 Caplins, Ben              SO Hood                            5:10.25   

  

Event 18  Men 110 Meter Hurdles 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1 Briscoe, Quentin          FR Salisbury              16.04      15.75    10   

  2 Kolodziejski, Jesse       FR Salisbury              16.20      15.98     8   

  3 Doster, Michael           SO Catholic               16.02      16.01     6   

  4 Hill, Joe                 JR York (Pa.)             15.85      16.04     4   

  5 Resser, Zach              JR Salisbury              16.64      16.37     2   

  6 Campbell, Ryan            FR York (Pa.)             17.54      17.64     1   

  7 Wolfe, Matthew            FR Catholic               17.90      18.25   

  

Event 24  Men 400 Meter Dash 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1 Singleton, Samuel         JR Salisbury              49.47      50.29   3   10   

  2 German, Justin            SO Mary Washington        52.02      50.81   3    8   

  3 Krotzer, Nathan           JR York (Pa.)             52.44      51.26   3    6   

  4 Cook, Adam                FR Salisbury              52.53      51.43   3    4   

  5 Straub, Matt              JR Mary Washington        53.02      51.90   3    2   

  6 Price, Bobby              SO Salisbury              52.90      52.42   3    1   

  7 Norris, Greg              FR York (Pa.)             53.92      52.47   2  

  8 Kauffman, Brad            SO York (Pa.)             52.43      52.69   3  

  9 Trenary, Zachary          FR Salisbury              54.44      52.72   2  

 10 McAllister, Eric          SO York (Pa.)             52.98      53.03   3  

 11 Puskar, John              FR Catholic               53.64      53.18   2  

 12 Jenkins, Ryan             JR Hood                   54.65      53.78   2  

 13 Ames, Blair               FR Hood                              54.77   1  

 14 Fay, Thomas               SO Mary Washington        56.66      55.67   2  

 15 Komolafe, Tomilayo        SO Hood                              55.75   1  

 16 Bakus, Kyle               JR Catholic               54.90      56.71   2  

 17 Johnson, Dan              FR Mary Washington        56.67      58.25   2  

 18 Schleichert, Will         SO Goucher              1:00.43      59.02   1  
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 19 Walpole, Michael          FR Goucher              1:01.21    1:03.12   1  

 20 Osborne, Kyle             FR Goucher              1:08.88    1:09.86   1  

 -- Frazier, David            FR Hood                 1:00.41        DNF   2  

  

Event 20  Men 100 Meter Dash 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

Finals 

  1 Spriggs, Delannie         FR Salisbury              10.88      10.78    10   

  2 Acker, Justin             FR Salisbury              11.20      10.90     8   

  3 Henise, Gabriel           SO York (Pa.)             11.16      11.07     6   

  4 Teal, Kevin               JR Salisbury              11.46      11.25     4   

  5 Tines, Marcus             SR Salisbury              11.26      11.31     2   

  6 Turner, Wayne             FR Salisbury              11.38      11.34     1   

  7 Doehler, Erik             SR York (Pa.)             11.57      11.59   

  8 Kolla, Achille            SO Catholic               11.55      11.60   

Preliminaries 

  9 Stanford, Brent           FR Goucher                11.58              

 10 Johnson, Faizal           SO Hood                   11.77              

 11 Paul, Preston             FR Salisbury              11.79              

 12 Windish, Chris            FR York (Pa.)             11.86              

 13 Boland, Travis            SR Goucher                11.88              

 14 Toula, Daniel             SO York (Pa.)             11.89              

 15 Bumgarner, Bob            FR Mary Washington        11.97              

 16 Berger, Tremale           JR Catholic               12.12              

 17 Johnson, Marques          FR Salisbury              12.15              

 18 Cahill, Mike              FR Hood                   12.16              

 19 Villeneuve, Josh          FR Mary Washington        12.42              

 20 Bakus, Kyle               JR Catholic               12.77              

 21 Cash, Adam                SR Mary Washington        13.41              

  

Event 28  Men 800 Meter Run 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1 O'Neill, Sean             JR Mary Washington      1:57.08    1:54.72   2   10   

  2 Cash, Matt                FR Mary Washington      1:55.19    1:55.30   2    8   

  3 Michael, Josh             SO Salisbury            1:55.98    1:56.06   2    6   

  4 Callegari, John           SR York (Pa.)           2:02.92    2:01.78   2    4   

  5 Santuoso, Paul            SO Catholic                        2:03.90   1    2   

  6 Yousuf, Mo                FR Mary Washington      2:02.13    2:04.13   2    1   

  7 Jones, Tim                JR Mary Washington      2:07.44    2:04.18   1  

  8 Dickerson, Zack           SO Salisbury            2:02.01    2:05.37   2  

  9 Norris, Brandan           FR Salisbury            2:06.92    2:05.48   1  

 10 Mack, Sean                FR Goucher              2:04.58    2:05.51   2  

 11 Hettel, Sean              SR York (Pa.)           2:09.06    2:08.24   1  

 12 Maro, Alex                JR Catholic             2:07.17    2:08.94   1  

 13 Bowersox, Erik            SR York (Pa.)           2:11.66    2:11.78   1  

 14 Ames, Blair               FR Hood                 2:08.44    2:19.58   1  

 -- Pospiech, Scott           JR Catholic             1:58.60        DNF   2  

  

Event 26  Men 400 Meter Hurdles 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1 Vander Vilet, Colton      JR Salisbury              55.27      55.36   2   10   

  2 Doster, Michael           SO Catholic               55.74      55.38   2    8   

  3 Briscoe, Quentin          FR Salisbury              56.85      56.71   2    6   

  4 Kolodziejski, Jesse       FR Salisbury            1:01.15      59.51   2    4   

  5 Tucker, Harrison          SR Goucher              1:00.39      59.82   2    2   

  6 Resser, Zach              JR Salisbury            1:01.71    1:00.28   2    1   

  7 Marfut, Michael           FR Salisbury            1:00.98    1:00.75   2  

  8 Demaster, Corey           FR Hood                            1:02.32   1  

  9 Wolfe, Matthew            FR Catholic             1:03.59    1:02.59   1  

 10 Hill, Joe                 JR York (Pa.)           1:00.74    1:03.23   2  
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 11 Campbell, Ryan            FR York (Pa.)           1:05.95    1:05.34   1  

 12 Delaney, Steve            JR Hood                 1:04.80    1:06.21   1  

  

Event 22  Men 200 Meter Dash 

=================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 

=================================================================================== 

  1 Singleton, Samuel         JR Salisbury              23.09      22.11   3   10   

  2 Henise, Gabriel           SO York (Pa.)             22.86      22.18   3    8   

  3 Spriggs, Delannie         FR Salisbury              23.28      22.46   3    6   

  4 Teal, Kevin               JR Salisbury              23.14      22.59   3    4   

  5 Tines, Marcus             SR Salisbury              22.72      22.70   3    2   

  6 Turner, Wayne             FR Salisbury              24.02      22.93   2    1   

  7 Stanford, Brent           FR Goucher                23.60      23.06   2  

  8 Jenkins, Ryan             JR Hood                   24.25      23.26   2  

  9 Norris, Greg              FR York (Pa.)             24.00      23.76   2  

 10 Kolla, Achille            SO Catholic                          23.80   1  

 11 Doehler, Erik             SR York (Pa.)             23.31      23.91   3  

 12 Komolafe, Tomilayo        SO Hood                   25.42      24.23   1  

 13 Begendorf, Joe            SO York (Pa.)             24.29      24.26   2  

 14 Cahill, Mike              FR Hood                   24.89      24.40   2  

 15 Hicks, Thaddeus           FR Salisbury              23.54      24.53   3  

 16 Johnson, Faizal           SO Hood                   25.06      24.60   1  

 17 Johnson, Dan              FR Mary Washington        25.17      24.69   1  

 18 Bumgarner, Bob            FR Mary Washington        24.73      24.94   2  

 19 Villeneuve, Josh          FR Mary Washington        26.04      26.05   1  

 20 Cash, Adam                SR Mary Washington        26.93      27.03   1  

 21 Osborne, Kyle             FR Goucher                29.01      28.69   1  

 -- Acker, Justin             FR Salisbury              22.99        DNF   3  

  

Event 34  Men 5000 Meter Run 

================================================================================ 

    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1 DeVar, Frank              FR Mary Washington     15:25.87   15:36.49    10   

  2 Graves, Eric              JR Salisbury           15:13.30   16:03.17     8   

  3 Smith, Andrew             FR Catholic            16:13.50   16:12.25     6   

  4 Downs, Matt               JR Mary Washington     16:06.67   16:34.43     4   

  5 Ladd, James               SO Salisbury           16:16.57   16:37.93     2   

  6 Yourstone, Dustin         FR Salisbury           15:58.02   16:47.65     1   

  7 Fernandez, Luke           JR York (Pa.)          16:38.93   16:48.93   

  8 Pattyson, Jake            FR Mary Washington     16:24.96   16:56.21   

  9 Martin, Zachary           FR Goucher             16:54.01   17:02.40   

 10 Snyder, Kevin             FR York (Pa.)          16:23.01   17:14.92   

 11 Kirk, Justin              SR Mary Washington     15:45.10   17:14.95   

 12 Fulton, Brian             FR Mary Washington     16:12.45   17:18.75   

 13 Tilghman, Matt            SR Goucher             17:13.27   17:35.47   

 14 Shoai, Faraz              JR Hood                17:15.10   17:48.00   

 15 Cavedo, Brent             SO Mary Washington     16:15.22   18:15.71   

 16 Greenlees, Brendan        FR Hood                17:55.00   18:24.49   

 17 Milsted, Kevin            SR Catholic            18:52.00   20:51.29   

 -- Jaeger, Jesse             SO York (Pa.)          15:47.71        DNF   

  

Event 38  Men 4x400 Meter Relay 

================================================================================ 

    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points 

================================================================================ 

  1 Mary Washington  'A'                              3:29.60    3:25.45    10   

     1) Straub, Matt JR                 2) Cash, Matt FR                   

     3) German, Justin SO               4) O'Neill, Sean JR                

  2 York (Pa.)  'A'                                   3:29.32    3:29.36     8   

     1) Kauffman, Brad SO               2) McAllister, Eric SO             

     3) Norris, Greg FR                 4) Krotzer, Nathan JR              

  3 Catholic  'A'                                     3:30.20    3:31.36     6   

     1) Maro, Alex JR                   2) Doster, Michael SO              

     3) Santuoso, Paul SO               4) Puskar, John FR                 
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  4 Goucher  'A'                                      3:42.02    3:40.38     4   

     1) Mack, Sean FR                   2) Boland, Travis SR               

     3) Whitaker, Jeffrey FR            4) Tucker, Harrison SR             

  5 Hood  'A'                                         3:56.45    3:43.35     2   

     1) Ames, Blair FR                  2) Komolafe, Tomilayo SO           

     3) Delaney, Steve JR               4) Frazier, David FR               

 -- Salisbury  'A'                                    3:22.62        DNF   

     1) Michael, Josh SO                2) Vander Vilet, Colton JR         

     3) Cook, Adam FR                   4) Singleton, Samuel JR            

  

                    Women - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored 

=============================================================================== 

    1) Mary Washington            200        2) Salisbury                 196    

    3) Catholic                    78        4) York (Pa.)                 55    

    5) Goucher                     54        6) Hood                        6    

  

                    Men - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored 

=============================================================================== 

    1) Salisbury                  262.33     2) York (Pa.)                154.66 

    3) Mary Washington             97        4) Catholic                   47    

    5) Goucher                     16        6) Hood                       10    

Page 7 of 7

4/21/2007https://webmail.smcm.edu/exchange/athletics/Inbox/2007%20CAC%20Track%20and%20Field%20...


